
SANDBROOK PRIMARY SCHOOL 
TERM AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2017/2018 

 

 
Autumn Term 2017 
 
Inset day 1  
Open  
Close           

 

 
Monday 04 September 2017 
Tuesday 05 September 2017 
Friday 20 October 2017 

 
HALF-TERM                          MONDAY 23 OCTOBER – FRIDAY 27 OCTOBER 
 
Open   
Inset day 2 
Close 
Inset day 3 

 

 
Monday 30 October 2017 
Friday 10 November 2017 
Thursday 21 December 2017 
Friday 22 December 2017 

 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY          MONDAY 25 DECEMBER – FRIDAY 05 JANUARY 
 
Spring Term 2018 
 
Open  
Close 

 
Monday 08 January 2018 
Friday 16 February 2018 

 
HALF-TERM                             MONDAY 19 FEBRUARY– FRIDAY 23 FEBRUARY 
 
Open 
Close 

 
Monday 26 February 2018 
Thursday 29 March 2018 

 
SPRING BREAK  INCLUDING      
EASTER BANK HOLIDAYS  

FRIDAY 30 MARCH - FRIDAY 13 APRIL  

 
Summer Term 2018 

 
Open  
Close    

 
Monday 16 April 2018 
Friday 25 May 2018 
 

MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY 
HALF-TERM                       

MONDAY 07 MAY 
MONDAY 28 MAY – FRIDAY 01 JUNE 

 
Open     
Close   
Inset day 4 
Inset day 5 
 

 
Monday 4 June 2018 
Friday 20 July 2018 
Monday 23 July 2018 
Tuesday 24 July 2018 
 

 
 

 
  
 
 


